1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
V2616A Series
Introduction
High performance network video recorder computer
›› Compliant with EN 50121-4
›› Essential compliance with EN 50155*
›› IEC 61373 certified for shock and vibration resistance

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
•	 V2616A embedded computer
•	 2 storage tray keys
•	 Power cable (CBL-M12FF5PPJ21-BK-15-
IP68)
•	 Documentation and software CD or DVD
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
•	 2 5-pin terminal blocks
Available Models
V2616A-C5: (Barebone) x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2
serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC power, -25 to 55°C operating temperature
(EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C5-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial
ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 Ports, 24 to 110 VDC Power, Win7 Embedded, -25 to 55°C operating
temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C5-CT-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial
ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC power, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -25 to
55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1), conformal coating
V2616A-C5-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial
ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC power, Linux, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C5-CT-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i5-3610ME, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC power, Linux, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1), conformal coating
V2616A-C7-T: (Barebone) x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to
110 VDC power, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2616A-C7-T-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC Power, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2616A-C7-CT-T-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC Power, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX), conformal coating
V2616A-C7-T-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC
power, Linux, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2616A-C7-CT-T-LX: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3517UE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110
VDC power, Linux, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX), conformal coating
V2616A-C8: (Barebone) x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3612QE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to
110 VDC power, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2616A-C8-W7E: x86 embedded computer with Intel Core i7-3612QE, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 24 to 110 VDC
power, Windows  Embedded Standard 7, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)